Exhibit No. __ (TY-15)
Docket UW-101818
Witness: Travis Yonker

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND DOCKET UW-101818
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,

Complainant,

MARIA K. LINDBERG,

Respondent.

EXHIBIT TO
DIRECT TESTIMONY OF
Travis Yonker
STAFF OF

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

Cristalina Statement Form, dated September 30, 2010

June 23,2011



CRISTALINA, LLC

PO Box 2626 .
Bellingham, WA 98227
Physical Address:
26610-309th Ave. SE
_{Ravensdale, WA 98051

Exhibit No. _~ (TY-15)

Docket UW-101818
Page 1 of |

Bill To

1001 - POST, STEVEN
P.O. Box 421 .
Ravensdale, WA 98051

Billing Questions: Terryl Cooper 360-296-7318
Water issues: Dick Unger 425-271-3218 -
Late fees; 2% monthly

»Statément

- Date

September 30, 2010

'Due Date

Amount Due

Amount Enc.

October 15, 2010

$305.89

Date

Descripﬁoh

Amount

Balance

09/01/2010 | Balance forward

| Post, Steven-1001-
09/17/2010 PMT#15917.
09/30/2010 .

10/01/2010 INV #11580.

Flat Rate
to 9/30/2010

INV #FC'4295. Finance

he

Service from 9/01/2010 Capital Improveineut Surcharge
Capital Repair Surcharge

-50.00-
222
68.30

$32.00
$32.00
$4.30

28537

23537 |
. 237.59
305.89

Current 1-30 Days Past Due

31-60 Days Past

Due

61-90 Days Past
. Due

Over 90 Days Past
Due

Amount Due

6830 72.22

L2

72.07

92.18

$305.89

169



