Exhibit No. \_\_\_ (TY-15)
Docket UW-101818
Witness: Travis Yonker

### BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,

**DOCKET UW-101818** 

Complainant,

v.

MARIA K. LINDBERG,

Respondent.

### **EXHIBIT TO**

## **DIRECT TESTIMONY OF**

**Travis Yonker** 

STAFF OF WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

Cristalina Statement Form, dated September 30, 2010

June 23, 2011

## CRISTALINA, LLC

PO Box 2626
Bellingham, WA 98227
Physical Address:
26610-309th Ave. SE
Ravensdale, WA 98051

Exhibit No. \_\_\_ (TY-15) Docket UW-101818 Page 1 of 1

# **Statement**

Date

September 30, 2010

Bill To

1001 - POST, STEVEN P.O. Box 421 Ravensdale, WA 98051

Billing Questions: Terryl Cooper 360-296-7318 Water issues: Dick Unger 425-271-3218 Late fees: 2% monthly			Due Date October 15, 2010	Amount Due	Amount Enc.
				\$305.89	
Date	i .	Description		Amount	Balance
09/01/2010	Balance forward	•			285.37
09/17/2010 09/30/2010 10/01/2010	Post, Steven-1001- PMT #15917. INV #FC 4295. Financ INV #11580.	e Charge		-50.00 2.22 68.30	237.59
			, in the second		
Service from 9/01/2010 to 9/30/2010	Flat Rate Capital Improvement S Capital Repair Surchar			\$32.00 \$32.00 \$4,30	
	Capital Aspail Surviva	<b>6</b> *		,	
			•		
			1		
Current	1-30 Days Past Due	31-60 Days F Due	Past 61-90 Days Due	Past Over 90 Days Pa Due	Amount Due
68.30	72.22	1.12	72.07	92.18	\$305.89